JS LEDJS LED
ECO Lighting Technology and Solutions
®
Model No. MJ-60-5000-OJ
LED Driver
Features
Headquarter Office
1318 Maine Ave.,
Baldwin Park, CA 91706
Tel: (626) 338 - 8291
Fax: (626) 338 - 8391
Texas Branch
2307 Shaver St.,
Pasadena, TX 77502
Tel: (832) 270 - 1556
New Jersey Branch
600 Deer Rd., Suite #3
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034
Tel: (646) 287 - 5979
Florida Branch
4333 Silver Star Rd., Suite #170
Orlando, FL 32808
Tel: (407) 808 - 9768
For support please call toll free number 1-800-909-5188
Please visit jsledpower.com for more information
IP68 waterproof
Meet the standard of world lighting safety
,UL
Ip68
IP68
+V(Black)
 -V(White)
qyy
图章
SPECIFICATION
200mV
60W
0~5A
5A
88%
PF>0.6/110VAC
1A/110VAC
COLD START 100A/110VAC
UL
EN55015:2013;EN61547:2009;
EN61000-3-2:2014; EN61000-3-3:2013
100-277VAC
MJ-60-5000-OJ
110V
L
AC
N
ON/OFF
N
L
Input LED Driver         -
+ +
-
LED
L
LED
Input LED Driver
N
Black
White
L
Input LED Driver
N
+
-
LED
+
-
Vout
Black
White
Vout
Black
White
Vout
175X56X31
1
9
0
m
m
1
7
0
m
m
61mm38mm
(B
la
ck)
(W
h
ite
)
1
8
A
W
G
X
2
C
 (2
0
0
m
m
)
7
.8
m
m
15PCS/Carton
A
C
/L
(B
la
c
k
)
A
C
/N
(W
h
ite
)
F
G
/(G
re
e
n
)
1
8
A
W
G
X
3
C
 (2
0
0
m
m
)
398*268*158mm
Mechanical Specification
Deratiing Curve
Others
9.7Kg/G.W